
  
   Meeting 77 Open 

 TORCY
 du 13 au 14 décembre 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  50 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. LEPROVOST Juliette 1997 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 28.60
2. AUDONNET Céline 1992 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 29.12
3. AIT-TABET Lilia 1999 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 29.15
4. DESCLOUX Claire 1998 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 29.78
5. MARTIN Lucie 1999 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 29.95
6. MURON Lucie 1997 FRA C.A.N SAINT-FARGEAU PONTHIERRY 30.28
7. MARTINS Chloe 2001 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 30.38
8. CASTEL Meghan 2000 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 30.85
9. NICOLAS Johann 2000 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 30.86

10. LAPORTE Camille 2001 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 31.54
11. PERQUIS Cloe 1998 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 32.08
12. SAULNIER Marie 1999 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION 32.11
13. GAULTIER Emma 1999 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 32.15
14. MIKHAEIL Maria 2001 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 32.46
15. QUELVEN Marie 2001 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 32.96
16. SANTAMARIA Ilona 1999 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 33.16
17. ZYCHLA Clemence 1999 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 33.19
18. PAYEUR Fanny 2000 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 33.51
19. SPACI Laura 2000 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 33.55
20. D'HONDT Victoire 1997 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 34.05
21. CORBRION Adele 2001 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 34.20
22. LECLUSE Tiffany 2001 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 34.46
23. POLLAVINI Laurine 2001 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 34.80
24. JOUSSELIN Nell 2001 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 34.96
25. MORVANY Djudy 1998 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 35.00
26. ORAND Natacha 1998 FRA USNSP NEMOURS 35.00
27. MECHETI Sarah 2001 FRA USNSP NEMOURS 35.15
28. BURIN Ella 2000 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 35.17
29. PANZA Elea 2001 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 35.19
30. PONS Camille 2001 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 35.56
31. GASPARAC Pauline 2001 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 35.85
32. TALAVERA Marilyn 1999 FRA USNSP NEMOURS 36.25
33. BELLOD Vanina 2000 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 37.17
34. CHERIFI Louisa 1999 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 38.53
35. MAVRE Elisa 2001 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 38.58
36. DUPONT Andrea 2000 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 39.13
37. L'HORTY Tara 1999 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 40.00
38. LECOUSTEY Rebecca 2001 FRA USNSP NEMOURS 48.92
39. LECOUSTEY Alice 2001 FRA USNSP NEMOURS 51.67

 100 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. LE PEN Naomi 1998 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:02.69
2. FOUCHARD Mathilde 1998 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION 1:02.89
3. AUDONNET Céline 1992 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:03.37
4. MARIELLO Valerie 1997 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:04.64
5. CASTEL Meghan 2000 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 1:07.64
6. CLOSIER Sarah 1998 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:07.65
7. MARTINS Chloe 2001 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:08.10
8. MONNOT Manon 1999 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:08.32
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 TORCY
 du 13 au 14 décembre 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Nage Libre Dames 

9. GAULTIER Emma 1999 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:10.00
10. MAREZ Marie 2000 FRA PROVINS NATATION 1:10.50
11. BOURON Perrine 2000 FRA PROVINS NATATION 1:12.54
12. PAYEUR Fanny 2000 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:12.95
13. MIKHAEIL Maria 2001 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:13.39
14. BAUDOIN Alix 2001 FRA PROVINS NATATION 1:13.77
15. CORBRION Adele 2001 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:14.12
16. PICARD Camille 2001 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:14.60
17. SANTAMARIA Ilona 1999 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 1:14.79
18. LECLUSE Tiffany 2001 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:16.43
19. JOUSSELIN Nell 2001 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 1:16.98
20. SPACI Laura 2000 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:17.58
21. VERT Laura 2001 FRA COMBS NATATION 1:17.58
22. POLLAVINI Laurine 2001 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:17.76
23. GASPARAC Pauline 2001 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 1:18.60
24. NGUYEN Tuong-Han 2000 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:19.33
25. RISSER Noémie 2001 FRA PROVINS NATATION 1:19.70
26. PONS Camille 2001 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 1:20.33
27. RAJCA Chloé 1999 FRA PROVINS NATATION 1:21.23
28. MAVRE Elisa 2001 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 1:22.05
29. BELLOD Vanina 2000 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 1:22.48
30. PANZA Elea 2001 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:22.95
31. CLEMENT LACROIX Aurore 1998 FRA PROVINS NATATION 1:30.00
32. DUPONT Andrea 2000 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:39.45

 200 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. LEPROVOST Juliette 1997 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 2:13.95
2. GOMEZ Melissande 1997 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 2:20.09
3. LE PEN Naomi 1998 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 2:21.72
4. CLOSIER Sarah 1998 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 2:23.77
5. BICH Marina 1988 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 2:25.55
6. CASTEL Meghan 2000 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 2:27.45
7. MURON Lucie 1997 FRA C.A.N SAINT-FARGEAU PONTHIERRY 2:29.45
8. PAYEUR Fanny 2000 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 2:37.65
9. DUTERTRE Elodie 1996 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 2:37.72

10. LAPORTE Camille 2001 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 2:48.57
11. MORVANY Djudy 1998 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 2:50.00
12. PICARD Camille 2001 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 2:51.63
13. GASPARAC Pauline 2001 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 2:52.80
14. SOARES Noémie 2001 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 2:55.00
15. BELLOD Vanina 2000 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 3:00.00
16. MAVRE Elisa 2001 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 3:06.59

 400 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. CLOSIER Sarah 1998 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 2:52.00
2. PAYEUR Blandine 1996 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 4:59.91
3. GOMEZ Melissande 1997 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 5:00.07
4. VITRY Emilie 1999 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 5:05.80
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Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 400 m Nage Libre Dames 

5. PINSARD Manon 2000 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON 5:08.00
6. MERITE Esther 1999 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON 5:15.00
7. AOUAD Kenza 2000 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON 5:36.94
8. BOURON Perrine 2000 FRA PROVINS NATATION 5:43.97
9. LEROY Raphaelle 1998 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 5:50.00

10. HOULES Manon 2001 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON 5:56.92
11. RICHARDIS Maëlle 2001 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON 5:58.31
12. GASPARAC Pauline 2001 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 6:01.83
13. MAVRE Elisa 2001 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 6:07.20
14. BAUDOIN Alix 2001 FRA PROVINS NATATION 6:13.28
15. ROMAIN Selina 1997 FRA COMBS NATATION 6:19.91
16. DREUILLAUD Tiphaine 2001 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON 6:24.07

 50 m Dos Dames 

1. AUDONNET Céline 1992 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 31.57
2. BOYER Charlotte 2000 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 32.79
3. NICOLAS Johann 2000 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 32.85
4. GOMEZ Melissande 1997 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 33.46
5. MARTINS Chloe 2001 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 33.68
6. SANTAMARIA Ilona 1999 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 34.51
7. GAULTIER Emma 1999 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 34.54
8. LEPROVOST Juliette 1997 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 34.55
9. BICH Marina 1988 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 34.83

10. MURON Lucie 1997 FRA C.A.N SAINT-FARGEAU PONTHIERRY 34.95
11. DESCLOUX Claire 1998 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 35.05
12. ZYCHLA Clemence 1999 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 35.45
13. SAULNIER Marie 1999 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION 35.48
14. PERQUIS Cloe 1998 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 37.53
15. QUELVEN Marie 2001 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 37.89
16. LECLUSE Tiffany 2001 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 38.66
17. CORBRION Adele 2001 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 38.96
18. SPACI Laura 2000 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 39.47
19. D'HONDT Victoire 1997 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 39.48
20. JAMART Fanny 2001 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 40.62
21. CHAMBERY Pauline 1997 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION 41.62
22. MECHETI Sarah 2001 FRA USNSP NEMOURS 44.10
23. CHERIFI Louisa 1999 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 44.52
24. DUPONT Andrea 2000 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 44.85
25. POLLAVINI Laurine 2001 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 45.09
26. LECOUSTEY Rebecca 2001 FRA USNSP NEMOURS 48.48
27. LECOUSTEY Alice 2001 FRA USNSP NEMOURS 58.04

 100 m Dos Dames 

1. AUDONNET Céline 1992 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:09.14
2. BOYER Charlotte 2000 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 1:10.15
3. LE PEN Naomi 1998 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:10.64
4. GOMEZ Melissande 1997 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:11.91
5. SANTAMARIA Ilona 1999 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 1:12.97
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Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Dos Dames 

6. NICOLAS Johann 2000 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 1:13.22
7. FOUCHARD Mathilde 1998 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION 1:13.56
8. MARTINS Chloe 2001 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:13.76
9. GAULTIER Emma 1999 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:14.30

10. BICH Marina 1988 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:17.16
11. SAULNIER Marie 1999 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION 1:18.10
12. MAREZ Marie 2000 FRA PROVINS NATATION 1:18.93
13. ZYCHLA Clemence 1999 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 1:19.04
14. DUMUR Julie 2001 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 1:19.29
15. CLOSIER Sarah 1998 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:21.17
16. DURDON Chloe 2000 FRA COMBS NATATION 1:22.64
17. LECLUSE Tiffany 2001 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:23.00
18. PAYEUR Fanny 2000 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:24.37
19. LAPORTE Camille 2001 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 1:24.52
20. EMONIERE Charlotte 1998 FRA COMBS NATATION 1:28.00
21. SPACI Laura 2000 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:29.93
22. RISSER Noémie 2001 FRA PROVINS NATATION 1:31.68
23. POLLAVINI Laurine 2001 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:32.00
24. GAMARD Ludivine 2001 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:35.19
25. SOARES Noémie 2001 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:40.00

 200 m Dos Dames 

1. BOYER Charlotte 2000 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 2:31.96
2. GOMEZ Melissande 1997 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 2:32.35
3. SANTAMARIA Ilona 1999 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 2:32.35
4. AUDONNET Céline 1992 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 2:36.49
5. CLOGENSON Cindie 1980 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 2:37.10
6. NICOLAS Johann 2000 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 2:41.93
7. GAULTIER Emma 1999 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 2:42.70
8. MARTINS Chloe 2001 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 2:44.92
9. PERQUIS Cloe 1998 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 2:50.00

10. LECLUSE Tiffany 2001 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 2:58.64
11. GAMARD Ludivine 2001 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 3:15.72

 50 m Brasse Dames 

1. FOUCHARD Mathilde 1998 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION 35.72
2. PAYEUR Blandine 1996 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 36.06
3. GAILLARD Clémence 1998 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION 36.40
4. TOURILLON Floriane 1999 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 37.02
5. CASTEL Meghan 2000 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 38.31
6. MONNOT Manon 1999 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 39.65
7. NICOLAS Johann 2000 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 39.88
8. OUALID GIRARD Sarah 2000 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 40.00
9. QUELVEN Marie 2001 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 40.81

10. GERVAISE Justine 1997 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 41.17
11. JAILLIARD Typhaine 2001 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 42.20
12. CORBRION Adele 2001 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 42.38
13. SELLAM Edna 2000 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 44.67
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 du 13 au 14 décembre 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 50 m Brasse Dames 

14. PICARD Camille 2001 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 45.07
15. RAJCA Chloé 1999 FRA PROVINS NATATION 45.62
16. NGUYEN Tuong-Han 2000 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 45.69
17. DIAS Maéva 2001 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 46.86
18. MAVRE Elisa 2001 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 46.91
19. CLEMENT LACROIX Aurore 1998 FRA PROVINS NATATION 48.00
20. BELLOD Vanina 2000 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 48.21
21. JAMART Fanny 2001 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 49.10
22. DUPONT Andrea 2000 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 56.87

 100 m Brasse Dames 

1. PAYEUR Blandine 1996 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:17.36
2. TOURILLON Floriane 1999 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 1:20.04
3. CASTEL Meghan 2000 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 1:23.84
4. CLOSIER Sarah 1998 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:24.15
5. DUTERTRE Elodie 1996 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 1:27.32
6. MARIELLO Valerie 1997 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:28.40
7. GERVAISE Justine 1997 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 1:29.31
8. QUELVEN Marie 2001 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:32.94
9. CORBRION Adele 2001 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:33.81

10. GAMARD Ludivine 2001 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:40.00
11. MAVRE Elisa 2001 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 1:40.28
12. PICARD Camille 2001 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:41.18
13. BURIN Ella 2000 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 1:42.75
14. JOUSSELIN Nell 2001 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 1:43.29
15. JAMART Fanny 2001 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:45.00
16. SOARES Noémie 2001 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:45.00
17. BELLOD Vanina 2000 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 1:45.34
18. ORAND Natacha 1998 FRA USNSP NEMOURS 1:46.00
19. PONS Camille 2001 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 1:54.31

 200 m Brasse Dames 

1. PAYEUR Blandine 1996 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 2:48.19
2. TOURILLON Floriane 1999 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 2:50.15
3. GAILLARD Clémence 1998 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION 2:51.41
4. CASTEL Meghan 2000 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 2:59.24
5. MARTINS Chloe 2001 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 3:09.97
6. GERVAISE Justine 1997 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 3:16.28
7. BOURON Perrine 2000 FRA PROVINS NATATION 3:30.00

 50 m Papillon Dames 

1. OUALID GIRARD Sarah 2000 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 32.00
2. MARIELLO Valerie 1997 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 32.15
3. DUMUR Julie 2001 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 33.04
4. ZYCHLA Clemence 1999 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 33.67
5. SELLAM Edna 2000 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 34.09
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 (suite) 50 m Papillon Dames 

6. BICH Marina 1988 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 35.84
7. NICOLAS Johann 2000 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 35.92
8. MONNOT Manon 1999 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 35.98
9. MIKHAEIL Maria 2001 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 36.08

10. JAILLIARD Typhaine 2001 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 36.38
11. LEROY Raphaelle 1998 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 36.71
12. DIAS Maéva 2001 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 36.92
13. PINSARD Manon 2000 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON 37.12
14. PUJOL Emma 2000 FRA COMBS NATATION 37.29
15. MAREZ Marie 2000 FRA PROVINS NATATION 37.99
16. QUELVEN Marie 2001 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 39.60
17. PANZA Elea 2001 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 40.66
18. ROMAIN Selina 1997 FRA COMBS NATATION 40.97
19. BAUDOIN Alix 2001 FRA PROVINS NATATION 42.07
20. SOARES Noémie 2001 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 46.80
21. JAMART Fanny 2001 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 47.81
22. BELLOD Vanina 2000 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 47.98

 100 m Papillon Dames 

1. AIT-TABET Lilia 1999 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:09.16
2. LE PEN Naomi 1998 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:10.35
3. CLOGENSON Cindie 1980 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 1:14.00
4. MARIELLO Valerie 1997 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:14.32
5. CHAMBERY Pauline 1997 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION 1:14.82
6. ZYCHLA Clemence 1999 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 1:15.71
7. DESCLOUX Claire 1998 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:16.93
8. PANZA Elea 2001 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:23.00
9. MIKHAEIL Maria 2001 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:23.73

 200 m Papillon Dames 

1. DIAS Chloé 1999 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 2:44.18
2. ZYCHLA Clemence 1999 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 2:44.28

 200 m 4 Nages Dames 

1. LE PEN Naomi 1998 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 2:34.13
2. SANTAMARIA Ilona 1999 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 2:42.47
3. MARIELLO Valerie 1997 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 2:46.83
4. SAULNIER Marie 1999 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION 2:55.88
5. LAPORTE Camille 2001 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 2:58.14
6. QUELVEN Marie 2001 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 3:00.68
7. JOUSSELIN Nell 2001 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 3:10.71
8. GAMARD Ludivine 2001 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 3:19.26
9. PONS Camille 2001 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 3:29.66

 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 
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 (suite) 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. KUCH Alain 1998 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 24.35
2. TOURDES Alexis 1999 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 25.64
3. QUELVEN Thomas 1997 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 25.90
4. PRIEUX Vincent 1982 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 25.96
5. LEGLANTIER Thomas 1994 FRA C.A.N SAINT-FARGEAU PONTHIERRY 26.12
6. ESDRAS Alan 1997 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION 26.14
7. CLOSIER Cyril 2000 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 26.19
8. GINDRAT Thomas 1998 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 26.23
9. FRANCOIS Romain 1993 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION 26.31

10. UNVOAS Clement 2000 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 26.32
11. GERARD Alan 1998 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 26.53
12. AUDONNET Guillaume 1997 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 26.78
13. THOMAS Timothe 1996 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 26.91
14. COSSON Benjamin 2000 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 27.13
15. SAYAPHOMMY Yang-remy 1997 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 27.23
16. SALAH Yanis 1993 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 27.44
17. GARMA Salim 2000 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 27.47
18. VIGIER Alexandre 1997 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 27.60
19. SAUVAGE Andy 1999 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 27.61
20. FRANCOIS Bastien 2000 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION 27.70
21. PORTES Lilian 1999 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 27.72
22. LARUE Jean-Marie 1976 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 27.76
23. GANDNER Éric 1985 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 27.86
24. GENESTIER Ronan 1999 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 28.29
25. CHENET Marceau 1998 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 28.31
26. CABRELLI Benjamin 1992 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 28.33
27. ERNANDES Julien 2000 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 28.38
28. VO Alexis 1999 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 28.50
29. LOICHOT Kirsten 2001 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 28.55
30. TALAVERA Alexis 1995 FRA USNSP NEMOURS 28.56
31. NGOR Jean-Victor 1997 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 28.84
32. DURAND Timothe 1999 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 28.96
33. PORTES Quentin 1997 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 29.19
34. COURAULT Florian 1994 FRA USNSP NEMOURS 29.21
35. BALLOT Paul 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 29.27
36. BERNABEU Vincent 1998 FRA C.A.N SAINT-FARGEAU PONTHIERRY 29.60
37. FEULVARC'H Baptiste 1999 FRA NANGIS NATATION 29.60
38. BOUALI Farès 2001 FRA USNSP NEMOURS 29.71
39. GOMEZ Corentin 2000 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 29.95
40. HUGOT Adelin 1998 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 30.00
41. POUILLARD Jeremy 2000 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 30.00
42. BEN ALI SOUID Sofien 1998 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 30.25
43. SAFFRE Bastien 1998 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 30.56
44. MADULI Alexandre 1973 FRA USNSP NEMOURS 30.60
45. LECOUF Aurélien 1999 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 30.62
46. SAFHI Naël 2001 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 30.79
47. GEFFRAY Théo 2001 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION 31.57
48. GERIN Axel 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 32.02
49. NICOLLE Thomas 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 32.22
50. MERAH Helwan 2001 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 32.36
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 (suite) 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

51. DIBOUES Killian 2000 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 32.38
52. RENAC Yann 2001 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION 32.73
53. LATAPY Aurélien 2001 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 32.76
54. BENOIST Guillaume 1997 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 32.93
55. JANSON Jordan 2001 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 32.99
56. RAZAFY Anthony 2000 FRA C.A.N SAINT-FARGEAU PONTHIERRY 34.22
57. GAVIGNON Loic 2001 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 34.45
58. QUIERZY Alexis 2000 FRA C.A.N SAINT-FARGEAU PONTHIERRY 35.00
59. HUBERT Loïck 1999 FRA C.A.N SAINT-FARGEAU PONTHIERRY 35.14
60. BARRAULT Jordan 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 35.19

 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. QUELVEN Thomas 1997 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 55.63
2. TOURDES Alexis 1999 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 55.86
3. HORTH Dyklan 1997 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 57.45
4. AUDONNET Guillaume 1997 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 57.92
5. LEGLANTIER Thomas 1994 FRA C.A.N SAINT-FARGEAU PONTHIERRY 58.22
6. COSSON Benjamin 2000 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 59.09
7. SAYAPHOMMY Yang-remy 1997 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 59.32
8. PRIEUX Vincent 1982 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 59.47
9. BRETON Yohan 1998 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 59.73

10. SAUVAGE Andy 1999 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 59.75
11. FILOSA Stephane 1974 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 59.86
12. GARMA Salim 2000 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 1:00.21
13. SETIM Quentin 2000 FRA PROVINS NATATION 1:00.87
14. RICHARDOT Damien 1996 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:01.28
15. FRANCOIS Bastien 2000 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION 1:01.32
16. LARUE Jean-Marie 1976 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 1:01.37
17. PORTES Lilian 1999 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 1:02.06
18. SALAH Yanis 1993 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 1:02.28
19. ERNANDES Julien 2000 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 1:02.38
20. GANDNER Éric 1985 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:02.42
21. DAVID Thomas 1998 FRA COMBS NATATION 1:02.51
22. VO Alexis 1999 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:02.59
23. FOURCART Alexandre 2000 FRA PROVINS NATATION 1:02.72
24. PORTES Quentin 1997 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 1:03.02
25. CHENET Marceau 1998 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 1:03.03
26. LEGER Anthony 1999 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1:03.09
27. DURAND Timothe 1999 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:03.34
28. LOICHOT Kirsten 2001 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 1:03.56
29. BALOSSIER Jeremy 1990 FRA PROVINS NATATION 1:04.50
30. CLINET Brice 1997 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 1:04.84
31. DUSSAUX Nicolas 1999 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 1:04.95
32. BALLOT Paul 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 1:06.02
33. NGOR Jean-Victor 1997 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:06.41
34. TOURET Thomas 1994 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:06.80
35. BENOIST Guillaume 1997 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:07.20
36. GOMEZ Corentin 2000 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:07.33
37. BERNABEU Vincent 1998 FRA C.A.N SAINT-FARGEAU PONTHIERRY 1:07.36
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 (suite) 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

38. MONTHEARD Owen 2001 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 1:07.89
39. BERTHELOT Jeremy 2000 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 1:08.00
40. DIBOUES Killian 2000 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:08.05
41. CHEREAU Nicolas 1997 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:08.66
42. BOIVERT Steven 1999 FRA COMBS NATATION 1:08.96
43. FOURNOT Melvin 1999 FRA COMBS NATATION 1:09.22
44. LATAPY Aurélien 2001 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:09.33
45. JUILLET Hugo 1998 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:09.59
46. AUPEE Vincent 2000 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1:11.77
47. GERIN Axel 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 1:12.18
48. RASSCHAERT Thomas 1997 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 1:13.26
49. RENAC Yann 2001 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION 1:13.34
50. HUBERT Loïck 1999 FRA C.A.N SAINT-FARGEAU PONTHIERRY 1:13.47
51. ABELAUD Alexis 1997 FRA PROVINS NATATION 1:13.58
52. MERAH Helwan 2001 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:14.41
53. NICOLLE Thomas 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 1:15.75
54. MURAT Kevin 2001 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1:16.31
55. GAVIGNON Loic 2001 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:18.40
56. POUILLARD Jeremy 2000 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 2:12.00

 200 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. LANTERMINO Romain 1994 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:59.37
2. GINDRAT Thomas 1998 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 2:01.13
3. DE AMORIM Thomas 1998 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 2:05.00
4. KUCH Alain 1998 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 2:10.08
5. MERLE Hugo 1999 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 2:10.57
6. LEGLANTIER Thomas 1994 FRA C.A.N SAINT-FARGEAU PONTHIERRY 2:10.64
7. TROUVE Théo 2000 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 2:11.05
8. SAYAPHOMMY Yang-remy 1997 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 2:12.02
9. VIGIER Alexandre 1997 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 2:13.92

10. ERNANDES Julien 2000 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 2:14.49
11. PORTES Quentin 1997 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 2:14.54
12. AUDONNET Guillaume 1997 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 2:17.38
13. BEN ALI SOUID Sofien 1998 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 2:18.86
14. CLOSIER Cyril 2000 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 2:21.04
15. DUSSAUX Nicolas 1999 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 2:21.20
16. DURAND Timothe 1999 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 2:21.43
17. DIBOUES Killian 2000 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 2:26.00
18. BALLOT Paul 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 2:26.34
19. JUILLET Hugo 1998 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 2:27.84
20. BENOIST Guillaume 1997 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 2:30.12
21. LATAPY Aurélien 2001 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 2:30.73
22. LECOUF Aurélien 1999 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 2:34.73
23. POITOU Merlin 2001 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 2:35.00
24. MADULI Alexandre 1973 FRA USNSP NEMOURS 2:38.23
25. GERIN Axel 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 2:46.92
26. NICOLLE Thomas 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 2:48.51
27. MERAH Helwan 2001 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 2:55.00
28. JANSON Jordan 2001 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 2:56.00
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 400 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. LANTERMINO Romain 1994 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 4:11.78
2. GINDRAT Thomas 1998 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 4:17.10
3. CANOVA Antoine 1998 FRA PROVINS NATATION 4:25.00
4. UNVOAS Clement 2000 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 4:31.18
5. TROUVE Théo 2000 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 4:34.32
6. FOURCART Alexandre 2000 FRA PROVINS NATATION 4:45.76
7. LEGER Anthony 1999 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 4:48.90
8. PRUNIERES Robinson 2000 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 4:51.99
9. PORTES Quentin 1997 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 4:56.96

10. OUARDI Yanis 2001 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 5:02.49
11. PORTES Lilian 1999 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 5:03.79
12. BALOSSIER Jeremy 1990 FRA PROVINS NATATION 5:20.00
13. JUILLET Hugo 1998 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 5:20.00
14. POITOU Merlin 2001 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 5:20.19
15. PRYBIL Eliott 2001 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON 5:27.40
16. LATAPY Aurélien 2001 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 5:27.54
17. DURAND Timothe 1999 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 5:28.20
18. GATEUIL Corentin 2000 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 5:42.84
19. ABELAUD Alexis 1997 FRA PROVINS NATATION 5:56.39
20. BENOIST Guillaume 1997 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 5:57.12
21. RASSCHAERT Thomas 1997 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 6:00.00
22. AUPEE Vincent 2000 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 6:13.92
23. EDELINSKI Maxime 2001 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 6:18.52
24. MURAT Kevin 2001 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 6:30.00
25. BEN ALI SOUID Sofien 1998 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 6:44.06

 50 m Dos Messieurs 

1. TOURDES Alexis 1999 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 28.69
2. UNVOAS Clement 2000 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 28.96
3. RICHARDOT Damien 1996 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 29.79
4. AUDONNET Guillaume 1997 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 29.99
5. QUELVEN Thomas 1997 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 30.18
6. GENESTIER Ronan 1999 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 31.08
7. CLOSIER Cyril 2000 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 31.41
8. ESDRAS Alan 1997 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION 31.50
9. PORTES Lilian 1999 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 31.50

10. BENTE Sébastien 1984 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 31.76
11. FRANCOIS Romain 1993 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION 32.50
12. FRANCOIS Bastien 2000 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION 32.67
13. BRETON Yohan 1998 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 33.94
14. VO Alexis 1999 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 34.09
15. BOUALI Farès 2001 FRA USNSP NEMOURS 36.20
16. MADULI Alexandre 1973 FRA USNSP NEMOURS 36.30
17. POUILLARD Jeremy 2000 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 37.00
18. FEULVARC'H Baptiste 1999 FRA NANGIS NATATION 37.48
19. LECOUF Aurélien 1999 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 38.40
20. GAVIGNON Loic 2001 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 38.43
21. MERAH Helwan 2001 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 38.46
22. BERNABEU Vincent 1998 FRA C.A.N SAINT-FARGEAU PONTHIERRY 40.00
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Liste des engagements

 

 100 m Dos Messieurs 

1. TOURDES Alexis 1999 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:00.55
2. RICHARDOT Damien 1996 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:02.77
3. UNVOAS Clement 2000 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 1:02.77
4. QUELVEN Thomas 1997 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:02.96
5. AUDONNET Guillaume 1997 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:03.38
6. LANTERMINO Romain 1994 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:05.22
7. PORTES Lilian 1999 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 1:06.94
8. BENTE Sébastien 1984 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 1:08.43
9. FRANCOIS Bastien 2000 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION 1:11.97

10. KUCH Alain 1998 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:11.97
11. FRANCOIS Romain 1993 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION 1:12.50
12. VO Alexis 1999 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:12.85
13. SETIM Quentin 2000 FRA PROVINS NATATION 1:12.91
14. BRETON Yohan 1998 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 1:12.92
15. ESDRAS Alan 1997 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION 1:14.22
16. DIBOUES Killian 2000 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:15.44
17. GATEUIL Corentin 2000 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 1:20.00
18. GAVIGNON Loic 2001 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:25.23
19. BERNABEU Vincent 1998 FRA C.A.N SAINT-FARGEAU PONTHIERRY 1:30.00

 200 m Dos Messieurs 

1. QUELVEN Thomas 1997 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 2:11.96
2. TOURDES Alexis 1999 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 2:13.32
3. UNVOAS Clement 2000 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 2:18.48
4. RICHARDOT Damien 1996 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 2:19.35
5. PORTES Lilian 1999 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 2:26.21
6. BENTE Sébastien 1984 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 2:30.30
7. BRETON Yohan 1998 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 2:35.90
8. ZUBLENA Mathieu 2001 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 3:15.00

 50 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. CANOVA Antoine 1998 FRA PROVINS NATATION 31.00
2. BAROUKEL Gil 1973 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION 34.37
3. COSSON Benjamin 2000 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 34.87
4. ERNANDES Julien 2000 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 35.55
5. KISSILA Jean-Daniel 2000 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 37.19
6. MONTHEARD Owen 2001 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 37.81
7. LECERF Pablo 2001 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 38.23
8. SAFHI Naël 2001 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 39.02
9. ABELAUD Alexis 1997 FRA PROVINS NATATION 39.81

10. EDELINSKI Maxime 2001 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 41.03
11. FOURCART Alexandre 2000 FRA PROVINS NATATION 41.73
12. AUPEE Vincent 2000 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 42.01
13. RENAC Yann 2001 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION 42.01
14. FABIANSKI Ioannis 2000 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 42.80
15. JANSON Jordan 2001 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 42.99
16. MURAT Kevin 2001 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 50.00
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 TORCY
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Liste des engagements

 

 100 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. THOMAS Timothe 1996 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 1:12.36
2. HORTH Dyklan 1997 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:12.62
3. ERNANDES Julien 2000 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 1:18.23
4. BAROUKEL Gil 1973 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION 1:21.50
5. LARUE Jean-Marie 1976 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 1:24.51
6. CABRELLI Benjamin 1992 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 1:25.00
7. SAFHI Naël 2001 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 1:25.48
8. MONTHEARD Owen 2001 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 1:25.60
9. FEULVARC'H Baptiste 1999 FRA NANGIS NATATION 1:25.61

10. HUGOT Adelin 1998 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 1:28.53
11. DURAND Timothe 1999 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:29.25
12. RENAC Yann 2001 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION 1:30.00
13. FABIANSKI Ioannis 2000 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 1:31.97
14. RAZAFY Anthony 2000 FRA C.A.N SAINT-FARGEAU PONTHIERRY 1:35.24
15. BARRAULT Jordan 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 1:39.03
16. QUIERZY Alexis 2000 FRA C.A.N SAINT-FARGEAU PONTHIERRY 1:39.72
17. SAFFRE Bastien 1998 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 1:41.12
18. ZUBLENA Mathieu 2001 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:48.80

 200 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. ERNANDES Julien 2000 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 2:50.56
2. GATEUIL Corentin 2000 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 2:54.20
3. KISSILA Jean-Daniel 2000 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 2:55.22
4. CLINET Brice 1997 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 3:02.82
5. LECERF Pablo 2001 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 3:10.12
6. EDELINSKI Maxime 2001 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 3:14.12

 50 m Papillon Messieurs 

1. VITRY Ludovic 1998 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 26.28
2. TOURDES Alexis 1999 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 27.23
3. UNVOAS Lucas 1998 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 27.96
4. ESDRAS Alan 1997 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION 28.58
5. CANOVA Antoine 1998 FRA PROVINS NATATION 28.97
6. GARMA Salim 2000 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 29.37
7. LEGLANTIER Thomas 1994 FRA C.A.N SAINT-FARGEAU PONTHIERRY 29.76
8. SAYAPHOMMY Yang-remy 1997 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 29.78
9. SETIM Quentin 2000 FRA PROVINS NATATION 29.88

10. SALAH Yanis 1993 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 30.11
11. FILOSA Stephane 1974 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 30.26
12. BALOSSIER Jeremy 1990 FRA PROVINS NATATION 30.71
13. CHEREAU Nicolas 1997 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 30.92
14. SAUVAGE Andy 1999 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 31.67
15. LOICHOT Kirsten 2001 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 31.71
16. NGOR Jean-Victor 1997 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 31.79
17. GANDNER Éric 1985 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 31.85
18. BOIVERT Steven 1999 FRA COMBS NATATION 32.70
19. DURAND Timothe 1999 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 34.00
20. GOMEZ Corentin 2000 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 34.09
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 (suite) 50 m Papillon Messieurs 

21. PORTES Quentin 1997 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 34.34
22. FOURNOT Melvin 1999 FRA COMBS NATATION 34.45
23. CHENET Marceau 1998 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 34.69
24. BERTHELOT Jeremy 2000 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE-SOUILLY 34.79
25. BERNABEU Vincent 1998 FRA C.A.N SAINT-FARGEAU PONTHIERRY 35.00
26. BALLOT Paul 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 35.26
27. GERIN Axel 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 37.73
28. NICOLLE Thomas 2000 FRA NANGIS NATATION 38.17
29. POITOU Merlin 2001 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 38.23
30. HUBERT Loïck 1999 FRA C.A.N SAINT-FARGEAU PONTHIERRY 40.00
31. JANSON Jordan 2001 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 43.30

 100 m Papillon Messieurs 

1. VITRY Ludovic 1998 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 58.42
2. LANTERMINO Romain 1994 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:01.27
3. DE AMORIM Thomas 1998 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:01.93
4. UNVOAS Lucas 1998 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 1:02.32
5. HORTH Dyklan 1997 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:03.68
6. GARMA Salim 2000 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 1:06.29
7. KUCH Alain 1998 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:08.25
8. SAYAPHOMMY Yang-remy 1997 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:08.56
9. SAUVAGE Andy 1999 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:10.56

10. GERARD Alan 1998 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 1:11.28
11. LEGLANTIER Thomas 1994 FRA C.A.N SAINT-FARGEAU PONTHIERRY 1:11.80
12. SALAH Yanis 1993 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 1:12.00
13. ESDRAS Alan 1997 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION 1:13.21
14. GANDNER Éric 1985 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:13.36
15. NGOR Jean-Victor 1997 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:14.63
16. JUILLET Hugo 1998 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:16.40
17. THOMAS Timothe 1996 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 1:16.51
18. DUSSAUX Nicolas 1999 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 1:17.56
19. BOUALI Farès 2001 FRA USNSP NEMOURS 1:17.65
20. GUIZON Adrien 1990 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 1:19.33
21. GOMEZ Corentin 2000 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 1:19.44
22. POITOU Merlin 2001 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 1:27.60
23. GEFFRAY Théo 2001 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION 1:28.07

 200 m Papillon Messieurs 

1. VITRY Ludovic 1998 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 2:10.64
2. UNVOAS Lucas 1998 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 2:19.77
3. GARMA Salim 2000 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 2:33.87
4. TOURET Thomas 1994 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 2:59.84
5. LATAPY Aurélien 2001 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 3:06.73

 200 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

1. QUELVEN Thomas 1997 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 2:18.09
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 (suite) 200 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

2. KUCH Alain 1998 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 2:23.73
3. HORTH Dyklan 1997 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 2:24.69
4. LEGER Anthony 1999 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 2:42.74
5. BRETON Yohan 1998 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 2:43.40
6. FABIANSKI Ioannis 2000 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 3:01.01
7. RENAC Yann 2001 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION 3:07.28
8. RASSCHAERT Thomas 1997 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 3:10.10

 400 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

1. GARMA Salim 2000 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 5:27.20
2. GENESTIER Ronan 1999 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 5:43.10
3. FABIANSKI Ioannis 2000 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE 6:31.73
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